
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 

43 
1 
3 

98 
16 
54 
27 
87 
72 
88 
46 
9 

57 
78 
7 

80 
8 

12 
13 
77 

Name 

G CASAGRANDE /GUI BACKES 
LEO TORRES 
ALEX SEID 
MC GUI 
ANTONIO JUNQUEIRA 
DIOGO MOSCATO 
LUCAS MENDES 
JORGE MARTELLI 
LOURENCO BEIRAO /G GIROTTO 
BETO MONTEIRO /KIKO PORTO 
VITOR GENZ /RAFA DIAS 
ARTHUR GAMA /C VINICIUS 
FELIPE TOZZO /JP BORTOLUZZI 
LEO YOSHII 
BRENDON ZONTA /D GONDRA JR 
VINNY AZEVEDO /RODOLPHO SANTOS 
ALEXANDRE KAUE /F GUBERT 
EDSON REIS 
WITOLD RAMAZAUSKAS 
PEDRO BEZERRA 

Class 

PROAM 
PRO 
PRO 
AM 
PROAM 
PRO 
PRO 
PROAM 
PROAM 
PRO 
PRO 
PROAM 
PROAM 
AM 
AM 
PROAM 
AM 
AM 
PROAM 
AM 

Best Tm 

56.725 
56.850 
57.037 
57.104 
57.111 
57.175 
57.263 
57.280 
57.318 
57.360 
57.469 
57.518 
57.542 
57.705 
57.728 
58.125 
58.227 
58.426 
58.578 
58.704 

Diff 

0.125 
0.312 
0.379 
0.386 
0.450 
0.538 
0.555 
0.593 
0.635 
0.744 
0.793 
0.817 
0.980 
1.003 
1.400 
1.502 
1.701 
1.853 
1.979 

Gap 

0.125 
0.187 
0.067 
0.007 
0.064 
0.088 
0.017 
0.038 
0.042 
0.109 
0.049 
0.024 
0.163 
0.023 
0.397 
0.102 
0.199 
0.152 
0.126 

In Lap 

18 
16 
14 
16 
8 

13 
9 

13 
20 
11 
16 
8 
9 
5 

15 
8 

16 
17 
18 
14 

S1 Best Tm 

34.446 
34.417 
34.519 
34.727 
34.355 
34.467 
34.486 
34.675 
34.489 
34.476 
34.508 
34.778 
34.859 
35.002 
34.937 
35.066 
35.244 
35.200 
35.267 
35.358 

S3 Best Tm 

22.165 
22.433 
22.483 
22.377 
22.518 
22.436 
22.526 
22.384 
22.568 
22.772 
22.699 
22.661 
22.634 
22.566 
22.613 
22.848 
22.937 
22.894 
23.062 
23.246 

Laps 

18 
16 
15 
16 
8 
13 
11 
18 
20 
18 
17 
18 
19 
6 
18 
18 
18 
17 
18 
17 

Tires 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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NASCAR BRASIL 
NASCAR BRASIL 

Treino Livre 2 

Practice (45:00 Time) started at 9:02:05 

Autódromo de Goiânia-Anel Ext 2,695 km 

29/07/2023 09:00 


